serrat
mulchers
TRIGON EVOLUTION
DESPLAZABLE
CHARACTERISTICS
Mulcher of hammers, for the elimination of remains of pruning up to 8 cm and maintenance of
vegetable mantle. Ideal for the regeneration of meadows and grassland.
Rotor POLSER of 480 mm de diameter.

- Overriding clutch on sleeve.		  - Front wheels.
- Runners.					     - Rear roller.
- Overriding clutch on transmission.	 - Front chains.
- FLOTING System
Front wheels Runners FLOTING System
480
Rotor POLSER
MODEL
mm KW-HP A B C
T-1400 1400 44 - 60
88 - 120 12 660 1570 1205 950 540
T-1600 1600 48 - 65
88 - 120 12 670 1790 1205 1040 540
T-1800 1800 51 - 70
88 - 120 16 741 1990 1205 1040 540
T-2000 2000 55 - 75
88 - 120 16 795 2190 1205 1040 540
T-2100 2100 59 - 80
88 - 120 16 815 2290 1205 1040 540
T-2300 2300 63 - 85
88 - 120 20 883 2490 1205 1040 540
T-2500 2500 70 - 95
88 - 120 20 1034 2690 1290 1320 540
T-2800 2800 74 - 100
88 - 120 24 1118 2990 1290 1320 540